3 - 1 www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com  /  Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
3
R
R
The industrial cyber-hardened managed PoE switch IGR-A804SM-8PH is one of our new generation designs and comes with 8
gigabit UTP ports, each complies with IEEE802.3af/at up to 30W PoE+ standard. Equipped with 4 100M/1G/2.5G SFP slots for
fiber optic connectivity meet the requirements for extended transmission distance, fanless design, high MTBF, 4KV surge protection
and supports wide temperature operation, 48VDC redundant power input, and is designed to comply with cybersecurity regulations.

 Auto Backup Kit
BUK1-USB Backup kit for USB Type-C Console Managed Switch
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Model Name Total
Port
RJ45 SFP PoE Power Input Certification
Operating
Temperature10/100/1000
Base-T(X)
100M/
1G/2.5G
IEEE802.3
at/af
Power
Budget Redundant EN50121-4 EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE
FCC
IGR-A804SM-8PH 12 8 4 8 240W 48VDC V V V -10~60°C
IGR-A804SM-8PHE 12 8 4 8 240W 48VDC V V V -40~75°C
IGR-A804SM-8PH24 12 8 4 8 180W 24/48VDC V V V -10~60°C
IGR-A804SM-8PHE24 12 8 4 8 180W 24/48VDC V V V -40~75°C
Cyber-Hardened Managed GbE PoE Switch